PUTTOM

ORNSKAOLDSVIKS

Varslaget

GOLFKLUBB
1967
Klacs:  A-klassen Rond: 1
Placering: Namn: Spelhcp: Resultat:  Sarskiljning:
1 Karin Orav 12,8 64.2
1 Karin Orav Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 64.2
1 Helena Hagg Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 64.2
2 Ake Norman 53 64.7
2 Anders Wikberg Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 64.7
2 Ake Norman Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 64.7
3 Johan Kjellin 2,0 65.0
3 Viktor Odling Astrém Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 65.0
3 Johan Kjellin Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 65.0
4 Peter Selin 3,0 65.0 SHC
4 Martin Hagstrém Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 65.0
4 Peter Selin Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 65.0
5 Christer Nordin 3,8 66.2
5 Christer Nordin Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 66.2
5 Tobias Nordin Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 66.2
6 Michael Lindroth 45 66.5
6 Markus Sandin Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 66.5
6 Michael Lindroth Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 66.5
7 Sanna Rantala 11,5 66.5 SHC
7 Sanna Rantala Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 66.5
7 Joérgen Jonsson Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 66.5
8 Andreas Jarnkrok 18,0 67.0
8 Christer Ulander Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 67.0
8 Andreas Jarnkrok Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 67.0
9 Peder Lévdahl 4,8 67.2
9 Peder Lévdahl Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 67.2
9 Mattias Sjédin Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 67.2
10 Per Hoppman 9,5 67.5
10 Jan-Ola Westin Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 67.5
10 Per Hoppman Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 67.5
11 Wolger Johansson 6,3 67.7
11 Wolger Johansson Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 67.7
11 Anders Melin Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 67.7
Utskrivet: 2014-05-31,22:04 Sida 1 av 5



12
12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23

PUTTOM

ORNSKAOLDSVIKS
GOLFKLUBB

1967

Elin Eriksson
Magnus Eriksson
Elin Eriksson
Johan Grafstrém
Sune Grafstrém
Johan Grafstrém
Hans Ostman
Hans Ostman
Robert Andersson
Martin Pettersson
Martin Pettersson
Markus Pettersson
Mikael Brannstrém
Mikael Brannstrém
Simon Brannstrém
Peter Hagglund
Lars Karlsson
Peter Hagglund
Mattias Karlsson
Mattias Karlsson
Christian Ferm
Marie Nordgren
Susanne Rylander
Marie Nordgren
Kent Nordin

Kent Nordin
Birgitta Nordin
Jonas Samuelsson
Andreas Holmgren
Jonas Samuelsson
Veronica Sundberg
Johnny Vestberg
Veronica Sundberg
Micael Riedeburg
Anita Riedeburg
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Micael Riedeburg
Tomas Byberg
Conny De Wall
Tomas Byberg
Anders Manell
Anders Manell
Jens Byberg
Michael Domeij
Jonny Domeij
Michael Domeij
Robin Svensson
Anders Nilsson
Robin Svensson
Martin Vedin
Carl Edblom
Martin Vedin
Jesper Jagbring
Jesper Jagbring
Christina Moe
Daniel Hamrin
Daniel Hamrin
Peter Andersson
Viktor Eriksén
Daniel Lundmark
Viktor Eriksén
Thomas Sundh
Stefan Sundh
Thomas Sundh
Maud Westberg
Sven-Olof Westberg
Maud Westberg
Stefan Mattfolk
Stefan Mattfolk
Riley Mattfolk

Asa Bergstrém
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Asa Bergstrém
Mikael Jonsson
André Olofsson
André Olofsson
Alf Wiberg

Kent Sjélander
Kent Sjélander
Rickard Nyberg
Seppo Rantala
Seppo Rantala
Filip Falk

Gunnel Akerlund
Gunnel Engman
Gunnel Akerlund
Tore Gidlund
Tore Gidlund
Wendy Gidlund
Peder Larsson
Einar Nilsson
Peder Larsson
Inga-Lisa Mattfolk
Taylor Mattfolk
Inga-Lisa Mattfolk
Asa Hedman
Thomas Hoérnfeldt
Asa Hedman
Joakim Lindstrdm

Joakim Lindstrom

Ulrika Engfors Holmbom

Sven Olsson

Ulla Gustafsson
Sven Olsson
Michael Osterling
Michael Osterling
Staffan Osterling
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Bjurholms Golfklubb
Sérfors Golfklubb

Veckefjardens Golf Club
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
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Johanna Rantala
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Emilia Stattin
Johanna Rantala
Torbjoérn Haggkvist
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Torbjérn Haggkvist
Inger Nilsson
Christina Viksten
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Sture Viksten
Christina Viksten
Carl-Séren Karlsson
Carl-Séren Karlsson Lycksele Golfklubb

Kerstin Unée-Melander  Lycksele Golfklubb

Basta brutto: Johan Kjellin och Viktor Odling Astrém 67 slag.
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